
 

PRICE LIST FOR BEECHWOOD CEMETERY 2025 
Sale of Lots 
Traditional Lot 
 

Fee Rights 
Care & 

Maintenance HST Total 
Price per Lot - Resident $1,300.00 $780.00 $520.00 $169.00 $1,469.00 
Price per Lot - Non-Resident $1,950.00 $1,170.00 $780.00 $253.50 $2,203.50 

Note: Some plots contain more than one (1) lot.  

Cremation Lot 
 

Fee Rights 
Care & 

Maintenance HST Total 
Price per Lot - Resident $675.00 $405.00 $270.00 $87.75 $762.75 
Price per Lot - Non-Resident $1,000.00 $600.00 $400.00 $130.00 $1,130.00 

 

Grave Opening Fees 
Type of Opening Fee HST Total 
Full Burial - Adult $800.00 $104.00 $904.00 
Full Burial – Child $400.00 $52.00 $452.00 
Cremation – single urn $515.00 $66.95 $581.95 
Cremation – double urn $765.00 $99.45 $864.45 

Grave opening fees include one interment fee.   
Grave opening fees are by cost recover if done by a private contractor. 

Additional charges at time of opening 
Description Fee HST Total 
Late Charges $150.00 $19.50 $169.50 
Saturday Openings $500.00 $65.00 $565.00 
Statutory Holidays and Sundays* $750.00 $97.50 $847.50 
No Vault Set Up $350.00 $45.50 $395.50 
Winter Opening for full burials $500.00 $65.00 $565.00 
Winter Opening for cremation burials $250.00 $32.50 $282.50 

Late charges are applied for every one-half hour after 3:00 p.m.   
Winter opening fees are in effect from December 1 to March 31 inclusive. 
*See the Cemetery By-Law. 
 

Other Service Fees 

Other Services Fee HST Total 
Disinterment - Full* $1,000.00 $130.00 $1,130.00 
Disinterment - Cremation $600.00 $78.00 $678.00 
Transfer Fees $150.00 $19.50 $169.50 
Interment Fee $125.00 $16.25 $141.25 

*The disinterment fee listed above does not include equipment costs. 


	PRICE LIST FOR BEECHWOOD CEMETERY 2025
	Sale of Lots
	Traditional Lot
	Note: Some plots contain more than one (1) lot.
	Cremation Lot

	Grave Opening Fees
	Additional charges at time of opening



